4/15/2017 CAPEFLYER TRAIN SCHEDULES - SOUTH STATION BOSTON TO HYANNIS CAPE COD

Free

—_—

FLYER

Schedule, Fare & Route Map

@ capeflyer.com/reservations-tickets/capeflyer-trainpricing-routes/

Getting to the Cape has never been so easy! Ride comfortably from Boston to Cape Cod on CapeFLYER'’s weekend
train service Friday evenings, Saturdays and Sundays starting from Memorial Day to Labor Day.

Service to the Cape is offered between South Station in Boston to Hyannis, with stops in between. Reservations are
not required, there are plenty of seats for everyone and no one will be turned away! When you arrive, you'll
have access to bus connections, island ferries and airlines.

FRIDAYS

Boston FRIDAYS
to Hyannis

5:50PM South Station

6:10PM Braintree
6:23PM Brockton
6:40PM Middleborough/Lakeville

7:05PM Wareham Village
7:15PM Buzzards Bay
8:15PM Hyannis
Hyannis FRIDAYS

to
Boston

9:00PM  Hyannis

10:00PM Buzzards Bay

10:10PM Wareham Village
10:30PM Middleborough/Lakeville
10:46PM Brockton

11:00PM Braintree



4/15/2017 CAPEFLYER TRAIN SCHEDULES - SOUTH STATION BOSTON TO HYANNIS CAPE COD

11:18PM South Station

SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS

Boston to Hyannis SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS

8:00AM South Station

8:20AM Braintree

8:33AM Brockton

8:52AM Middleborough/Lakeville
9:10AM Wareham Village
9:20AM Buzzards Bay

10:20AM Hyannis

Hyannis to SATURDAYS AND
Boston SUNDAYS

6:40PM Hyannis

7:40PM Buzzards Bay

7:50PM Wareham Village

8:10PM Middleborough/Lakeville

8:26PM Brockton

8:42PM Braintree

9:02PM South Station
CapeFLYER Fares 2017

Kids 12 and under ride FREE when
accompanied by a paying adult. Seniors and persons with disabilities can ride for 1/2 off the regular full fare with a
Senior CharlieCard or Transportation Access Pass CharlieCard



4/15/2017 CAPEFLYER TRAIN SCHEDULES - SOUTH STATION BOSTON TO HYANNIS CAPE COD

CapeFLYER Route




